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Darwin Social Sixers · Social Sixers - Competitive Men

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 17 Oct 2025

MWT Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 21 Oct 2025 18:00 Turf 2 - Field 1 C (hampions) Grade Altrad HC

Tue 21 Oct 2025 18:45 Turf 2 - Field 1 Banks SAS
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Round 2 · Week starting Fri 24 Oct 2025

MWT Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 28 Oct 2025 18:00 Turf 2 - Field 1 Banks Altrad HC

Tue 28 Oct 2025 18:45 Turf 2 - Field 1 C (hampions) Grade SAS
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 31 Oct 2025

MWT Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 04 Nov 2025 18:00 Turf 2 - Field 1 SAS Altrad HC

Tue 04 Nov 2025 18:45 Turf 2 - Field 1 Banks C (hampions) Grade
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Round 4 · Week starting Fri 07 Nov 2025

MWT Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 11 Nov 2025 18:00 Turf 2 - Field 1 Banks SAS

Tue 11 Nov 2025 18:45 Turf 2 - Field 1 Altrad HC C (hampions) Grade

Page 4 of 6 Accessed at 22 Oct 2025 at 21:59:50



Round 5 · Week starting Fri 14 Nov 2025

MWT Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 18 Nov 2025 18:00 Turf 2 - Field 1 C (hampions) Grade SAS

Tue 18 Nov 2025 18:45 Turf 2 - Field 1 Altrad HC Banks
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Finals · Week starting Fri 21 Nov 2025

MWT Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

6pm 3v4 Feild 1
6.45pm 1v2 Feild 1

Tue 25 Nov 2025 18:00 Turf 2 - Field 1 TBD TBD

Tue 25 Nov 2025 18:45 Turf 2 - Field 1 TBD TBD
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